Telemecanique®
Phaseo™ Power Supply ABL7
Creator of energy
Wide offer of
single-phase
and three-phase
regulated switch
mode power
supplies from
0.3 A (7 W) to
40 A (960 W)
BroPhaseoPowerSupply  8/4/04  4:33 PM  Page 1
Order Number 8440BR0401 07-2004
Schneider Electric - North American Operating Division
1415 S. Roselle Road
Palatine, IL 60067
Tel: 847-397-2600
Fax: 847-925-7500
©
20
04
 S
ch
ne
id
er
 E
le
ct
ric
. A
ll
rig
ht
s
re
se
rv
ed
.
Presentation, operating or usage characteristics of products
presented in this document are subject to change at any time.
Their description in no event constitutes a contractual obligation.
• The ideal partner for the Zelio Logic Smart Relay
• 12 VDC and 24 VDC versions
• UL/CSA certifications
• Just one width offering interchangeability in all powers
• Connections permitting all types of cable ends (tags/plugs, etc.)
• UL certification
• The ideal partner for the Twido PLC
• The most compact offer of the market: 3 A / 72 W in 27 mm
• Anti-harmonics filter (PFC) according to EN 61000-3-2
• UL/CSA certifications
• AS-Interface offer
• Earth fault management
• Mixed supply: AS-Interface (30 VDC) and control (24 VDC)
• Compact offer thanks to “book” format
• Anti-harmonics filter (PFC) according to EN 61000-3-2
• Three-phase offers 400 to 520 VAC
• UL certification
Input voltage
Output 100…240Vac 100…240Vac 3x400…520V
voltage with PFC with PFC
24 Vdc 0.3 A ABL7CEM24003
0.6 A ABL7CEM24006
1.2 A ABL7CEM24012
1.3 A modular ABL7RM2401
2 A ABL7RE2402
3 A ABL7RE2403 ABL7RP2403
5 A ABL7RE2405 ABL7RP2405 ABL7UES24050
10 A ABL7RE2410 ABL7RP2410 ABL7UPS24100
20 A ABL7UPS24200
40 A ABL7UPS24400
12 Vdc 1.9 A modular ABL7RM1202
5 A ABL7RP1205
48 Vdc 3 A ABL7RP4803
Input voltage
Output for 100…240Vac 100…240Vac 100...240Vac
voltage AS-Interface AS-Interface AS-Interface & AS-Interface &
cable 24Vdc DDT
24 Vdc 3 A ASIABLM3024
30 Vdc 2.4 A ASIABLB3002 ASIABLM3024 ASIABLD3002
4.8 A ASIABLB3004 ASIABLD3004
BroPhaseoPowerSupply  8/4/04  4:33 PM  Page 2